
ROUND 04 COREDO 65 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 132 FRUET M. - KTM 65 2T 15:06.450
Tempo Gara

1 2:27.408 14:24:10.858

2 2:28.564 14:26:39.422

3 2:30.293 14:29:09.715

4 2:31.685 14:31:41.400

5 2:31.381 14:34:12.781

6 2:30.780 14:36:43.561

 Po. 2 - # 321 MESSNER L. - KTM 65 2T + 43.672
Dif. Primo

1 2:33.607 14:24:16.864

2 2:57.755 14:27:14.619

3 2:32.933 14:29:47.552

4 2:32.293 14:32:19.845

5 2:32.741 14:34:52.586

6 2:34.647 14:37:27.233

Fastest lap: 2:27.408 
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